
R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  34

Sherman 24.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Procacci 04.096 20059 100 0

R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  99 SCT:  43

Gimli 45.55 2 2 01 12Q 0 0Joiris 02.178 08027 88 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.007 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  34

Jazz 16.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zislin 05.964 20049 100 0

Fig 19.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mark 05.093 20393 100 0

Finnegan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morton 00.005 20048 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  101 SCT:  36

Kai 25.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.951 24053 100 0

Grift 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.002 24052 0 0

R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  48

Snickers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Casella 00.008 08029 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  42

Beauty 66.03 24 0 0 48NQ 0 0Gryck 02.066 16012 0 0

Sawyer 42.86 0 4 3 35NQ 2 0Ondeyka 03.177 16034 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  39

Sky 66.03 27 0 0 54NQ 0 0Trabilcy 02.095 20403 0 0

Sky 25.30 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Patrick 05.454 20412 0 0

Sir 33.54 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Stevenson 04.113 20415 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  42

Arcade 41.30 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Mount 03.342 24015 0 0

Opus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harding 10.001 24056 0 0

R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  49

Tova 51.01 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Harding 02.90160 08362 94 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46

Trek 26.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.51132 12373 100 0

Zor-el 37.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bergmann 03.91131 12375 100 0

Querc 38.35 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Brettell 03.86135 12368 0 0

Ruby 37.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Berry 04.00134 12370 0 0

Annabel 30.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shriver 04.86133 12372 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  44

E.V. 41.18 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Gichner 03.7495 16379 0 0

Reba 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Green 00.0094 16380 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42

Maven 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rhyshek 00.0066 20397 0 0

Scout 27.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 05.7262 20405 100 0

Tiki 33.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ely 04.7367 20391 0 0

Kali 48.16 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Egan 03.3064 20400 0 0

Krakken 31.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borga 05.0063 20404 0 0

Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0068 20387 0 0

Bode 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dutcavich 00.0065 20399 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0013 24420 0 0

R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  49

Dot 26.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.55156 08124 100 22

Zoom 30.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.82157 08123 100 18

Dart 32.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.61144 08147 100 16

MomoHa! 33.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.39150 08136 100 15

Pop-Tart 34.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scheiner 04.23147 08144 100 14

Austin 39.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.79158 08122 100 9

Kid 40.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 03.67146 08145 100 8

Brazen 40.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.61155 08125 100 8

Penny 41.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.58143 08148 100 7

Daisy 43.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.41153 08128 100 5

Tucker 45.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.28149 08142 100 3

Chrys 58.73 9 2 1 42NQ 1 0Chapot 02.52159 08120 0 0

Bug 38.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powers 03.81154 08127 0 0

Rebel 28.20 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hunt 05.25152 08129 0 0

Tatum 35.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Syner 04.18151 08132 0 0

Mo 64.02 15 1 0 50NQ 0 0Nicony 02.31145 08146 0 0

Nash 45.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spence 03.25142 08363 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00148 08143 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  46

Ditto 28.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.24110 12191 100 17

Blaze 28.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.17122 12170 100 17

Dodge 29.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.02108 12193 100 16

Dillon 29.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.01126 12162 100 16

Luc 30.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.89123 12166 100 15

Bowen 31.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.76115 12182 100 14

Pip 31.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.74120 12174 100 14

Breeze 32.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 04.54124 12165 100 13

Misha 36.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.03113 12186 100 9
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Tamiah 37.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.98127 12156 100 8

Viva 37.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.95130 12149 100 8

Jelly Bean 38.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.89109 12192 100 7

Pippi 41.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.60118 12179 100 4

Simon 43.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.43116 12181 100 2

Kal-El 24.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gagnon 06.05129 12150 0 0

Cruise 32.90 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Prekop 04.50128 12152 0 0

Surfer Dude 63.52 17 3 3 81NQ 0 0Gilmer 02.33125 12164 0 0

Buzz 41.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tappin 03.57121 12171 0 0

Spark 32.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.55119 12178 0 0

Digby 35.89 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Brawner 04.12114 12184 0 0

Grant 36.76 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Puro 04.03112 12187 0 0

Pixie 44.76 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Marsh 03.31111 12190 0 0

Caru 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzpatrick 00.00117 12180 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00107 12194 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  154 SCT:  44

Mysti 27.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.5881 16226 100 16

Hattie 29.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 05.3092 16381 100 14

Delaney 32.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miele 04.7784 16216 100 11

Vu 33.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 04.5690 16204 100 10

Cooper 34.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.4786 16214 100 9

Sadie 35.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 04.2889 16206 100 8

Lettie 37.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.1076 16212 100 6

Luna 38.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.9788 16207 100 5

Clover 40.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jacobs 03.8187 16210 100 3

Emma 41.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.6893 16217 100 2

Samone 27.38 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Eicher 05.6291 16203 0 0

Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0085 16215 0 0

Tucker 29.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powell 05.1983 16220 0 0

Mica 36.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brown 14.1880 16231 0 0

Si 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0078 16234 0 0

Spy 36.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Francis 04.2779 16245 0 0

Loa 57.85 13 2 1 54NQ 2 0Martin-Marquez 02.6677 16246 0 0

Grover 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.0082 16223 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0058 20251 0 0

Thrill 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Frank 00.0047 20272 0 0

Kaarina 24.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.4161 20293 100 17

Zam 25.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 06.1519 20315 100 16

WiFi 26.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burton 05.9038 20280 100 15

Drew 27.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.8054 20259 100 14

Halley 27.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burnett 05.6855 20258 100 14

Hops 27.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.6817 20318 100 14

Gracie 28.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.5349 20269 100 13

Romeo 31.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.0915 20309 100 10

Quix 31.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 05.0618 20316 100 10
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Sligo 32.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.9453 20261 100 9

Champ 33.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 04.8142 20276 100 8

Oskar 33.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.8051 20263 100 8

Banshee 34.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.6236 20284 100 7

Ruby-do 34.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.6226 20306 100 7

Wynne 34.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 04.6150 20265 100 7

Dozer 35.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.5323 20291 100 6

Yeager 38.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.1434 20287 100 3

Rocket 39.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ribeiro-Czaplin 04.0339 20279 100 2

Phil 42.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.7441 20277 100 0

Dynamo 25.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 06.2960 20249 0 0

Cinder 32.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.9459 20250 0 0

Kenzie 29.01 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Cierpiszewski 05.4843 20252 0 0

Duke 43.70 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Kimmel 03.6457 20254 0 0

TiAmo 25.48 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 06.2456 20257 0 0

Dino 43.26 1 0 0 3NQ 1 0Grasso 03.6852 20262 0 0

Penny 30.02 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Klee 05.3048 20271 0 0

Sparks 26.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rocco 06.0146 20273 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Minnella 10.0044 20275 0 0

Mattie 29.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gereg 05.3440 20278 0 0

Holly 43.93 1 2 1 18NQ 1 0Ross 03.6237 20283 0 0

Ghost 40.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 03.9335 20286 0 0

Cooper 44.89 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Mellon 03.5433 20289 0 0

Breezy 43.30 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Hillman 03.6732 20294 0 0

Shelby 47.77 5 3 1 35NQ 1 0Terra 03.3331 20295 0 0

Rona 43.24 1 1 0 8NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.6830 20298 0 0

Cadence 34.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 04.6329 20301 0 0

Pit 32.58 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lamphere 04.8827 20303 0 0

Rosy 42.06 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Halperin 03.7825 20307 0 0

Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0014 20310 0 0

Porsche 27.57 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hammond 05.7722 20312 0 0

Blue 34.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0D'Andrea 04.5521 20313 0 0

Ella 28.21 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0McLoughlin 05.6416 20395 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nally 00.0045 20274 0 0

Plenty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Closson 00.0028 20302 0 0

Auggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brettell 00.0024 20308 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0020 20314 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45

Shambhu 29.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.485 24340 100 15

Copy 29.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Koster 05.368 24333 100 15

Shae 29.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Merritt 05.346 24337 100 15

Lexi 46.65 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Kansky 03.4112 24320 0 0

Kai 35.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Meisner 04.5410 24330 0 0

Smitten 27.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 05.759 24332 0 0

Redford 40.02 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Zumba 03.977 24334 0 0

Pivo 36.56 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cannerelli 04.352 24421 0 0
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Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0011 24321 0 0

Maren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sheen 00.004 24341 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.003 24342 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  159 SCT:  42

Chick 38.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mosner 04.121 24C426 0 0

R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  51

Macie 44.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLuskie 03.30165 08350 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47

Mingo 74.00 27 2 1 96NQ 2 0Spence 02.15106 16354 0 0

Zuni 32.13 0 1 5 30NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 04.95105 16355 0 0

R

FRI-15 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  148 SCT:  54

Zee 34.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 04.29166 04349 100 19

Mimi 40.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Olsen 03.70168 04063 100 13

Lacie 56.11 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Chapot 02.64167 04064 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  51

Radiance 28.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gagnon 05.21161 08072 100 22

Dash 28.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.13163 08069 100 22

Sasha 33.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gurney 04.37164 08068 0 0

Storm 34.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lonnquist 04.33162 08070 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  154 SCT:  49

Ferris B. 29.15 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.28140 12075 100 19

Melody 32.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.69141 12074 100 16

Stormy 41.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Christie 03.68139 12076 100 7

Romeo 44.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0White 03.44136 12086 100 4

Bertha 46.65 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Billman 03.30138 12078 0 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Watkins 00.00137 12080 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47

Jesse Belle 25.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mackes 06.28101 16091 100 21

Usa 25.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 06.18104 16096 100 21

Piper 27.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Secter 05.7299 16101 100 19

Happy 36.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.3098 16102 100 10

Rose 43.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hillman 03.66103 16088 100 3

Storm 49.12 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Nicony 03.24102 16089 0 0

Tripp 32.25 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0D'Andrea 04.93100 16094 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0097 16103 0 0

Troo 34.54 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Goldman 04.6096 16105 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50

JoJo 30.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.2171 20113 100 19

Ganesha 37.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.2475 20106 100 12
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Hera 48.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Terra 03.2972 20111 100 1

Fuzzle Wuzzle 49.11 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Diaz 03.2469 20117 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0074 20107 0 0

Smokey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0073 20110 0 0

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0070 20114 0 0
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